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Notification Regarding Share Buy-Back

Summary Info Sirketimizin kendi paylarinin geri alimi hakkinda
Update Notification Flag Yes
Correction Notification Flag No
Postponed Notification Flag No

Company Performs the Buy-Back  NETHOLDINGAS.
Company Subject to Buy-Back NET HOLDING A'S.

Type of Buy-BaCk Within The Frame Of Buy-Back Program
Board Decision Date 02.10.2024
If Any, Duration Of Buy-Back ‘ ) L o
Geri Alim Programi'nin onaylandigi genel kurul tarihinden itibaren azami 1 (bir) yildir.
Program
Maximum Amount Of SharesToBe -
Acquired (Nominal TL) o
Total Amount Of The Fund Set
850.000.000

Aside For Acqusition

Scheduled Period Of Buy-Back

Code of Share Subject to Buy-back | Starting Date Of Period | Ending Date Of Period | Nominal Value (TRY) | Ratio To Capital (%) |

B Grubu, NTHOL, TRANTHOL91Q6 | 05112024 | 04112025 | 18200000 | 3,64 |

Details of Buy-Back

Code of Share Transaction Nominal Value of Shares Ratio To | Transaction Price| Nominal Value Of Shares Previously Buy-Backed Asspc:i\ilzialteegde\sl\’liltflf?r%ese
Subject to Buy-back Date Subject to Transaction (TRY) | Capital (%) (TRY / Unit) Within The Frame Of The Program (TRY) shares
ii::\m’i g:: l%"é 19.11.2024 7.551 0,00151 465 0 .
ig/rxl:\leur-’igLT: 1%: 19.11.2024 9.000 0,0018 46,52 7.551 .
BTE/r\l:\JbTuﬁgLT;%Lé 19.11.2024 4.000 0,0008 46,54 16.551 }
Brg/r\l:vbTuﬁgLT:%é 19.11.2024 4.000 0,0008 46,56 20551 }
BTg/rxL:\leuﬁgLT:lcéLé 19.11.2024 4.000 0,0008 46,58 24.551 .
?r(R;;\l:\anuﬁgLT;%Lé 19.11.2024 4.000 0,0008 466 28,551 }
BTg;uNbTur-’chT: 1%2 26.11.2024 5.000 0,001 46,02 32.551 -
BT(R;/rxl:\leuk)igLT: 1%Lé 26.11.2024 5.000 0,001 46,04 37.551 -
iﬁL”NbT”ASLTng%Lé 26.11.2024 5.000 0,001 46,08 42,551 }




B Grubu, NTHOL, | 26.11.2024 5.000 0,001 46,1 47551
TRANTHOL91Q6

E"I'g,::\ltfl'u}-’igl-_r:loQLG’ 26112024 1.000 0,0002 46,16 52,551
igm}“é g[:l%Lé 26.11.2024 5.000 0,001 46,18 53.551
SaamioLs 1%2 26.11.2024 1.000 0,0002 462 58.551
BTg /I;L:\l iuég::l%'g 26.11.2024 10.000 0,002 46,24 59.551
igm#l g[: l%Lé 26.11.2024 10.000 0,002 46,26 69,551
ig;\l&:uﬁggl%lg 28112024 2.067 0,00041 45,68 79.551
ig;‘:ﬁ“k’i o LT:l%Lé 28.11.2024 35.000 0,007 45,7 81618
ii/&l:\leuﬁ g[:l%zj 28.11.2024 3.000 0,0006 45,96 116.618
E"I'g,::\ltfl'u}-’igl-_r:loQLG’ 28.11.2024 1.000 0,0002 45,98 119.618
igm}“é S LT:l%Lé 28.11.2024 3.000 0,0006 46 120618
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 28.11.2024 7.000 0,0014 46,02 123618
ig/r\ﬁ_]g::l%: 28112024 6.000 0,0012 46,04 130618
BTEKS’T“A S LT:l%Lé 28.11.2024 2.000 0,0004 46,06 136618
'_’)TEZ::)T“A I l%'g 28.11.2024 3.000 0,0006 46,08 138.618
ig;‘:ﬁ“k’i o LT:l%Lé 28.11.2024 3.000 0,0006 46,1 141618
SraTioL: 1%2 28.11.2024 3.000 0,0006 46,12 144.618
‘i’g::\ltfl'u}-’igl-_r:loQLG’ 28112024 7.000 0,004 46,14 147618
igm}“é S LT:l%Lé 28.11.2024 2.000 0,0004 46,16 154618
aTHoLo Jog | 281204 2.000 0,0004 46,18 156.618
ig/r\ﬁ_]g::l%: 28112024 5000 0,001 462 158.618
BTEKS’T“A S LT:l%Lé 28.11.2024 3.000 0,0006 46,22 163618
'_’)TEZ::)T“A I l%'g 02.12.2024 1.000 0,0002 44,36 166.618
ig;‘:ﬁ“k’i o LT:l%Lé 02.12.2024 2.000 0,0004 44,88 167,618
ii/&l:\leuﬁ gg: l%Lé 02.12.2024 4.000 0,0008 44,9 169.618
E"I'g,::\ltfl'u}-’igl-_r:loQLG’ 10.12.2024 5561 0,00111 47,82 173618
igm}“é S LT:l%Lé 10.12.2024 10.254 0,00205 47,9 179.179
iﬁ;‘:\m g‘ EgH l%Lé 16.12.2024 50.000 0,01 48,14 189.433
ig/r\ﬁ_]g::l%: 16.12.2024 50.000 0,01 482 239.433
BTEKS’T“A S LT:l%Lé 16.12.2024 50.000 0,01 485 289.433
B Grubu, NTHOL, 1/ 5 15 2024 5.000 0,001 44,46 339.433

TRANTHOL91Q6




B Grubu, NTHOL, || 20.12.2024 25.000 0,005 44,48 344.433
TRANTHOL91Q6

igﬁr\iﬂuég:;oo? 20.12.2024 25.000 0,005 445 369433
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 20.12.2024 15.000 0,003 44,52 394.433
laTEAr\l:ut)TuQ g EgH 1%2 20.12.:2024 10.000 0,002 44,54 409.433
B.I.g::\?ru'_"g::lcgg 20.12.2024 15.000 0,003 44,56 419.433
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 20.12.:2024 5.000 0,001 44,58 434.433
ig:&t}uég::l%? 26.12.2024 13.012 0,0026 43,64 439.433
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 26.12.2024 7.345 0,00147 43,68 452,445
ii/&l:\leuﬁ g LTgH l%Lé 26.12.2024 30.000 0,006 437 459,790
igﬁr\iﬂuég:;oo? 26.12.2024 29.643 0,00593 43,72 489.790
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 26.12.2024 15.000 0,003 43,74 519.433
iﬁ;‘:\m g:: l%Lé 03.01.2025 10.000 0,002 43,46 534.433
l?rgll;t:\lt?ruk’!g::lc()): 03.01.2025 10.000 0,002 43,52 544.433
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 03.01.2025 5.000 0,001 43,54 554.433
BT(R;Ar\l:\leui-’igLT:lzlg 03.01.2025 2.981 0,0006 43,56 559.433
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 03.01.2025 5.000 0,001 43,58 562.414
iﬁ&ﬁ”ﬁ g LT: 1%2 03.01.2025 5.000 0,001 436 567.414
igﬁr\iﬂuég:;oo? 03.01.2025 5.000 0,001 43,62 572.414
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 03.01.2025 5.000 0,001 43,64 577.414
BTEAr\lrJ\AbTuﬁ g :9H 1%2 20.01.2025 15.679 0,00314 43,64 582.414
igm}t g LT:l%Lé 20.01.2025 41.000 0,0082 43,66 598,003
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 20.01.2025 41419 0,00828 43,68 639.003
BTEZ::)T“A g:: l%'g 27.01.2025 25.000 0,005 44,78 680.512
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 27.01.2025 50.000 0,01 448 705512
iﬁ&ﬁ”ﬁ g LT: 1%2 27:01.2025 25.000 0,005 44,82 755.512
iim}‘; g' LT:lOQLé 27.01.2025 25.000 0,005 44,84 780,512
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 27.01.2025 74.000 0,0148 44,86 805.512
BTEAr\lrJ\AbTuﬁ g :9H 1%2 27.01.2025 26.000 0,0052 44,88 879.512
igm}t g LT:l%Lé 27.01.2025 25.000 0,005 449 905512
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 28.01.2025 10.600 0,00212 4378 930.512
BGrubu, NTHOL, 1/ o, 15 2025 21.209 0,00424 438 941.112

TRANTHOL91Q6




B Grubu, NTHOL, || 04.02.2025 25.000 0,005 238 962.321
TRANTHOL91Q6

ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 05.02.2025 25.000 0,005 4348 987.321
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 05.02.:2025 25.000 0,005 435 1012321
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 05.02:2025 25.000 0,005 43,58 1.037.321
iim}uﬁ g LTQH l%Lé 05.02.2025 25.000 0,005 436 1.062.321
E?rg;r\lrilt}uﬁg[;%z 05.02:2025 25.000 0,005 43,62 1.087.321
ig:&t}uég::l%? 12.03.2025 30.305 0,00606 41,9 1112321
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 12.03.2025 19.695 0,00394 41,92 1.142.626
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 12.03.2025 50.000 0,01 41,94 1.162.321
igﬁr\iﬂuég:;oo? 19.03.2025 50.000 0,01 39,18 1212321
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁgLT:lzLé 21.03.2025 65.000 0,013 35,64 1262321
iﬁ;‘:\m g::l%Lé 21.03.2025 5.000 0,001 36,82 1.327.321
ig;%iuﬁg:;%: 21.03.2025 50.000 0,01 36,84 1.332.321
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 21.03.2025 25.000 0,005 36,86 1.382.321
BTEZ::)T“A g:: l%'g 21.03.2025 25.000 0,005 36,88 1.407.321
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 21.03.2025 25.000 0,005 36,9 1432321
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 21.03.:2025 25.000 0,005 36,92 1457321
ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,04 1.482.321
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,06 1485321
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 21.03.:2025 3.000 0,0006 37,08 1.488.321
ig/rxlrjubTuﬁ g LTgH 1%: 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,1 1.491.321
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,12 1.494.321
BTEZ::)T“A g::l%'g 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,14 1.497.321
BTE/r\lrjubTuﬁgLT:lcc)gLé 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,16 1500321
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,18 1.503.321
igﬁr\iﬂuég:;oo? 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,2 1.506.321
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 21.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,22 1509321
iﬁ;‘:\m g[: l%Lé 24.03.2025 10.000 0,002 36,04 1.512.321
ii:ﬁ_" g LT:l%Lé 24.03.2025 10.000 0,002 36,06 1522.321
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 24.03.2025 L717 0,00034 36,08 1.532.321
B Grubu, NTHOL, ||, 6253 so0m6e o1 o

TRANTHOL91Q6




B Grubu, NTHOL, || 24.03.2025 1.666 0,00033 36,18 1.542.321
TRANTHOL91Q6

iﬁ:ﬁ?ﬁg::l%? 24.03.2025 8334 0,00167 36,22 1.543.987
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 24.03.:2025 10.000 0,002 36,36 1552321
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 25.03.:2025 1.097 0,00022 37,04 1.562.321
iixﬁuﬁ g LT:l%Lé 25.03.2025 2.500 0,0005 37,06 1.563.418
E?rg;r\lrilt}uﬁg[;%z 25.03.:2025 1.000 0,0002 37,08 1.565.918
BTEZ::)T“A g::l%'g 25.03.2025 1.000 0,0002 37,1 1.566.918
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 25.03.2025 1.000 0,0002 37,12 1.567.918
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 25.03.:2025 1.000 0,0002 37,14 1.568.918
ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 25.03.2025 1.000 0,0002 37,16 1.569.918
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 25.03.2025 1.000 0,0002 37,18 1570918
BTEAr\lrJ\AbTuﬁ g :9H 1%2 25.03.:2025 1.000 0,0002 37,2 1571918
igm’Tu,_] gLTgH l%Lé 25.03.2025 2,000 0,0004 37,22 1572.918
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 25.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,24 1.574.918
BT(R;Ar\l:\leui-’igLT:lzlg 25.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,26 1.577.918
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 25.03.2025 3.000 0,0006 37,28 1580918
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 25.03.:2025 3.000 0,0006 373 1.583.918
ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 25.03.2025 2.000 0,0004 37,32 1.586.918
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,6 1.588.918
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 26.03.:2025 1.500 0,0003 36,62 1.590.418
igm’Tu,_] g::l%: 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,64 1591918
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,66 1.593.418
BT(R;Ar\l:\leui-’igLT:lzlg 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,68 1.594.918
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,7 1.596.418
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 26.03.:2025 1.500 0,0003 36,72 1.597.918
ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 26.03.2025 16.500 0,0033 36,74 1.599.418
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁgLT:lzLé 26.03.2025 16.500 0,0033 36,76 1615918
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 26.03.:2025 1.500 0,0003 36,78 1632418
igm’Tu,_] g::l%: 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,8 1633.918
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 26.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,82 1.635.418
B Grubu, NTHOL, || Lso0 20005 e oo

TRANTHOL91Q6




B Grubu, NTHOL, || 28.03.2025 1,500 0,0003 36,64 1.638.418
TRANTHOL91Q6

ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 28.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,66 1.639.918
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 28.03.2025 1.500 0,0003 36,68 1641418
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 28.03.:2025 1.500 0,0003 36,7 1.642.918
ig::ﬁu'_] g LTBH l%Lé 28.03.2025 2,000 0,0004 37,1 1.644.418
E?rg;r\lrilt}uﬁg[;%z 28.03.:2025 2.500 0,0005 37,12 1.646.418
BTEZ::)T“A g::l%'g 28.03.2025 2.500 0,0005 37,14 1.648.918
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 28.03.2025 2.705 0,00054 38 1.651.418
i?&ﬁ“ﬁgf;%? 28.03.:2025 500 0,0001 38,02 1.654.123
ig;l;iuﬁg:;oqif 28.03.2025 5.000 0,001 38,12 1.654.623
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 28.03.2025 5.000 0,001 38,14 1.659.623
iﬁ;‘:\m g[: l%Lé 28.03.2025 5.000 0,001 38,16 1.664.623
ig;%iuﬁg:;%: 28.03.2025 5.000 0,001 38,18 1.669.623
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 28.03.2025 5.000 0,001 3822 1.674.623
BTEZ::)T“A g LTgH l%'g 08.04.2025 10.000 0,002 38,14 1.679.623
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 08.04.2025 10.000 0,002 38,16 1.689.623
ii/&l:\leuﬁ g LTgH l%Lé 08.04.2025 10.000 0,002 38,18 1.699.623
ii;‘:ﬁt g LTgH lOQLé 08.04.2025 10.000 0,002 382 1.709.623
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 09.04.2025 10.000 0,002 3838 1.719.623
iﬁ;‘:\m g‘ EgH l%Lé 09.04.2025 10.000 0,002 38,82 1.729.623
igglﬁiuég:s:%é 09.04.2025 65.000 0,013 38,84 1.739.623
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 09.04.2025 30.000 0,006 38,86 1.804.623
BTEZ::)T“A g LTgH l%'g 09.04.2025 35.000 0,007 38,88 1.834.623
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 09.04.2025 28414 0,00568 38,9 1.869.623
ii/&l:\leuﬁ g LTgH l%Lé 09.04.2025 21586 0,00432 38,92 1.898.037
igﬁr\iﬂuég:;oo? 16.04.2025 6.000 0,0012 36,7 1.919.623
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 16.04.2025 10.000 0,002 36,98 1.925.623
iﬁ;‘:\m g::l%Lé 16.04.2025 10.000 0,002 37 1.935.623
ig::ﬁu'_] g:: l%Lé 16.04.2025 10.000 0,002 37,02 1.945.623
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 16.04.2025 10.000 0,002 37,04 1.955.623
BGrubu, NTHOL, 1 )¢ 14 2025 10.000 0,002 37,06 1.965.623

TRANTHOL91Q6




B Grubu, NTHOL, || 16.04.2025 5.000 0,001 37,12 1.975.623
TRANTHOL91Q6

ig;l;iuﬁg:;oqif 16.04.2025 5.000 0,001 37,14 1.980.623
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 16.04.2025 5.000 0,001 37,16 1.985.623
iﬁ;‘:\m g::l%Lé 16.04.2025 5.000 0,001 37,18 1.990.623
igm’T”’_] g ::1%: 16.04.2025 28.385 0,00568 37,2 1.995.623
E?rg;r\lrilt}uﬁg[;%z 16.04.2025 16.615 0,00332 37,22 2.024.008
i(rz;\l:u:uﬁ gLT :l%'g 16.04.2025 20202 0,00584 37,24 2.040.623
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 16.04.2025 45.000 0,009 37,26 2.069.825
BTE;r\uNbTuﬁ g LT: 1%2 16.04.2025 39.798 0,00796 37,28 2.114.825
ii;‘:ﬁt g:: lOQLé 16.04.2025 15.000 0,003 373 2.154.623
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 21.04.2025 9.807 0,00198 36,82 2.169.623
iﬁ;‘:\m g::l%Lé 21.04.2025 10.000 0,002 36,84 2.179.520
igm’#’_} g::l%: 21.04.2025 15.000 0,003 38,86 2.189.520
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 21.04.2025 15.000 0,003 36,88 2.204.520
BT(R;Ar\l:\leui-’igLT:lzlg 21.04.2025 796 0,00016 36,94 2.219.520
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 21.04.2025 352 0,00007 36,96 2220316
BTE;r\uNbTuﬁ g LT: 1%2 21.04.2025 372 0,00007 36,98 2.220.668
E"I'g,::\ltfl'u}-’igl-_r:loQLG’ 21.04.2025 35.906 0,00718 37 2.221.040
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 21.04.2025 2070 0,00041 37,02 2.256.946
iEL”NbT”H’gLT;%? 21.04.2025 19.328 0,00387 37,04 2.259.016
igm’#’_} g::l%: 21.04.2025 1.887 0,00038 37,06 2.278.344
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 21.04.2025 2.622 0,00052 37,08 2.280.231
'_’)TEZ::)T“A g:: l%'g 21.04.2025 19.750 0,00395 37,1 2.282.853
BTg/r\lrjubTuﬁ g LT: 1C<)gLé 21.04.2025 4125 0,00083 37,14 2.302.603
BTE;r\uNbTuﬁ g LT: 1%2 21.04.2025 433 0,00009 37,16 2.306.728
iﬁm}t g LT:lOQLe 21.04.2025 175 0,00004 37,18 2.307.161
BTE/rxl:\leuﬁ g LT: 1%Lé 21.04.2025 5.267 0,00105 37,2 2.307.336
laTEAr\l:ut)TuQ g EgH 1%2 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,78 2.312.603
ig/rxlrjubTuﬁ g LTgH 1%: 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,8 2.315.103
BTg/r-\l:\ltfl'ul-’l g LT9H 1%2 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,82 2.317.603
B Grubu, NTHOL, ||, o 500 20005 oor s
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B Grubu, NTHOL, || 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,86 2.322.603
TRANTHOL91Q6

ii;‘::}”'_] gE:l%Lé 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,88 2.325.103
BTg/rxl:\leuﬁ gg: 1?;6 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,9 2.327.603
‘?l'ELUNth'UI-’I g:: l%'g 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,92 2.330.103
ig;‘:qu"'_" g:: l%Lé 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,94 2.332.603
BTELL:\FT”F’I gg: l%LG’ 22.04.2025 2.500 0,0005 36,96 2.335.103

Additional Explanations

irketimizin 05.11.2024 tarihli Olaganiistii Genel Kurul toplantisinda onaylanan "Pay Geri Alim Programi" kapsaminda

22.04.2025 tarihinde NET HOLDING A.S. paylari ile ilgili olarak 36,78 - 36,96 TL fiyat araligindan 25.000 TL toplam nominal
bedelli 921.750,00 TL tutarinda alis islemi ortakligimizca gerceklestirilmistir.

Bu islemle birlikte NET HOLDING A.S. sermayesindeki paylarimiz 22.04.2025 tarihi itibariyla %6,81 sinirina ulasmistir.

Kamuoyunun bilgilerine sunariz.

Supplementary Documents

Appendix: 1 NTHOL PAY GERI ALIM PROGRAMI 2024.pdf - Buy-Back Program

We proclaim that our above disclosure is in conformity with the principles set down in "Material Events Communiqué" of Capital Markets Board,
and it fully reflects all information coming to our knowledge on the subject matter thereof, and it is in conformity with our books, records and
documents, and all reasonable efforts have been shown by our Company in order to obtain all information fully and accurately about the
subject matter thereof, and we're personally liable for the disclosures.



